1104

91403
17545
97478
96966
32133
32140
97975

17545
79298
96966
97975

17545
81210
96966
32133
32140
97974

17545
55759
96966
97974

17545
81209
97478
32133
32140
97975

224 Prospect Highway, Seven Hills, 486
2147 "
(02) 96723579 -

LOWES

SCHOOL UNIFORMS

METELLA ROAD PUBLIC SCHOOL 2024-25
Girls Summer Uniform

DRESS: BLUE CHECK WITH WHITE TRIM

POLO: NAVY / WHITE PANEL GOLD PIPING WITH EMB.
SKORT: NAVY SKORT WITH EMBROIDERY

JACKET: NAVY FLEECE ZIP WITH EMBROIDERY

HAT: NAVY BUCKET HAT WITH EMBROIDERY

CAP: NAVY/GOLD/WHITE WITH EMBROIDERY
SOCKS: WHITE ANKLE STYLE

Girls Winter Uniform

POLO: NAVY / WHITE PANEL GOLD PIPING WITH EMB.
SLACKS: NAVY STRETCH POLY SLACKS

JACKET: NAVY FLEECE ZIP WITH EMBROIDERY

SOCKS: WHITE ANKLE STYLE

Boys Summer Uniform

POLO: NAVY / WHITE PANEL GOLD PIPING WITH EMB.
SHORTS: NAVY BLOCKER STYLE WITH EMBROIDERY
JACKET: NAVY FLEECE ZIP WITH EMBROIDERY

HAT: NAVY BUCKET HAT WITH EMBROIDERY

CAP: NAVY/GOLD/WHITE WITH EMBROIDERY
SOCKS: WHITE ANKLE STYLE

Boys Winter Uniform

POLO: NAVY / WHITE PANEL GOLD PIPING WITH EMB.
TROUSERS: NAVY LONG BLOCKER STYLE WITH EMB.
JACKET: NAVY FLEECE ZIP WITH EMBROIDERY

SOCKS: WHITE ANKLE STYLE

Sports Uniform

POLO: NAVY / WHITE PANEL GOLD PIPING WITH EMB.
SHORTS: NAVY MICROFIBRE WITH EMBROIDERY

SKORT: NAVY SKORT WITH EMBROIDERY

HAT: NAVY BUCKET HAT WITH EMBROIDERY

CAP: NAVY/GOLD/WHITE WITH EMBROIDERY
SOCKS: WHITE ANKLE STYLE

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION

Seven Hills

SHOP IN STORE OR ONLINE

www.lowes.com.au/schools-online

WITH YOUR LOWES ZERO CARD YOU WILL RECEIVE 5% DISCOUNT ON EVERY PURCHASE,
2ero RECEIVE 5% IN REWARD POINTS TO REDEEM, PLUS GREAT FEATURES AND

moce infarmatinn aleass contace Erv-Way an 1300 156 Bicusee caer

BENEFITS.

RRP
$63.95
$51.95
$38.95
$31.95
$25.95
$18.95
$6.95

$51.95

From $44.95-$46.95
$53.95
$6.95

$51.95
$33.95
$53.95
$25.95
$18.95
$6.95

$51.95
$39.95
$53.95
$6.95

$51.95
$35.95
$38.95
$25.95
$18.95
$6.95

SCAN THIS QR CODE FROM YOUR
MOBILE PHONE CAMERA TO GO TO WEBSITE




