

1104	METELLA ROA	D PUBLIC SCHOOL 2024-25		AIM HIGH
	Girls Summer U	Iniform		RRP
91403	DRESS:	BLUE CHECK WITH WHITE TRIM		\$63.95
17545	POLO:	NAVY / WHITE PANEL GOLD PIPING WITH EMB.		\$51.95
97478	SKORT:	NAVY SKORT WITH EMBROIDERY		\$38.95
96966	JACKET:	NAVY FLEECE ZIP WITH EMBROIDERY		\$31.95
32133	HAT:	NAVY BUCKET HAT WITH EMBROIDERY		\$25.95
32140	CAP:	NAVY/GOLD/WHITE WITH EMBROIDERY		\$18.95
97975	SOCKS:	WHITE ANKLE STYLE		\$6.95
	Girls Winter Uniform			
17545	POLO:	NAVY / WHITE PANEL GOLD PIPING WITH EMB.		\$51.95
79298	SLACKS:	NAVY STRETCH POLY SLACKS	From	\$44.95-\$46.95
96966	JACKET:	NAVY FLEECE ZIP WITH EMBROIDERY		\$53.95
97975	SOCKS:	WHITE ANKLE STYLE		\$6.95
	Boys Summer I	Jniform		
17545	POLO:	NAVY / WHITE PANEL GOLD PIPING WITH EMB.		\$51.95
81210	SHORTS:	NAVY BLOCKER STYLE WITH EMBROIDERY		\$33.95
96966	JACKET:	NAVY FLEECE ZIP WITH EMBROIDERY		\$53.95
32133	HAT:	NAVY BUCKET HAT WITH EMBROIDERY		\$25.95
32140	CAP:	NAVY/GOLD/WHITE WITH EMBROIDERY		\$18.95
97974	SOCKS:	WHITE ANKLE STYLE		\$6.95
	Boys Winter Uniform			
17545	POLO:	NAVY / WHITE PANEL GOLD PIPING WITH EMB.		\$51.95
55759	TROUSERS:	NAVY LONG BLOCKER STYLE WITH EMB.		\$39.95
96966	JACKET:	NAVY FLEECE ZIP WITH EMBROIDERY		\$53.95
97974	SOCKS:	WHITE ANKLE STYLE		\$6.95
	Sports Uniform			
17545	POLO:	NAVY / WHITE PANEL GOLD PIPING WITH EMB.		\$51.95
81209	SHORTS:	NAVY MICROFIBRE WITH EMBROIDERY		\$35.95
97478	SKORT:	NAVY SKORT WITH EMBROIDERY		\$38.95
32133	HAT:	NAVY BUCKET HAT WITH EMBROIDERY		\$25.95
32140	CAP:	NAVY/GOLD/WHITE WITH EMBROIDERY		\$18.95
97975	SOCKS:	WHITE ANKLE STYLE		\$6.95
1				

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION

Seven Hills 224 Prospect Highway, Seven Hills, 486 2147 (02) 96723579



SCAN THIS QR CODE FROM YOUR MOBILE PHONE CAMERA TO GO TO WEBSITE





WITH YOUR LOWES ZERO CARD YOU WILL RECEIVE 5% DISCOUNT ON EVERY PURCHASE, RECEIVE 5% IN REWARD POINTS TO REDEEM, PLUS GREAT FEATURES AND BENEFITS.